
 

 

 

 

 

www.plus4mktg.com 

1250 Newell Ave Suite I #145  

Walnut Creek, CA 94596 

925-671-5400 
 

Miatovich-Millak, Inc. 

dba: Plus Four Marketing 
1250 Newell Ave, Suite I #145 
Walnut Creek, CA 94596 
925.671.5400 Phone 

Allison Mathews 
Owner / Accounting 
amathews@plus4mktg.com 
925-671-5400 Ext 107 
510-459-7463 Mobile 

Jennifer Horn 
Solution Coordinator 
jhorn@plus4mktg.com 
925-671-5400 Ext 101 

Keith Erickson 
Outside Sales - CA & NV 
kerickson@plus4mktg.com 
925-671-5400 Ext 104 
510-459-7461 Mobile 

Joe Mathews 
Outside Sales  - CA & NV 
joe.mathews@plus4mktg.com 
925-671-5400 Ext 111 
925-852-1094 Mobile 

Sean Barnett  
Outside Sales - Retail 
sbarnett@plus4mktg.com 
925-671-5400 Ext 105 
510-504-3699 Mobile 

Tom Akoury 
PNW Account Manager – WA OR 
ID MT  
tom.akoury@plus4mktg.com 
925-671-5400 Ext 113 
206-556-8144 Mobile 

 

Please email all 
purchase orders to: 
jhorn@plus4mktg.com 
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http://www.plus4mktg.com/
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